Copyright © 2005MAC Instruments  All Rights Reserved
 Measure Absolute Humidity
to Virtually Any Temperature
Measure moisture in a flame
 Jumper Selectable Scales
% moisture by volume or
Humidity ratio (mixing ratio)
(lb water vapor / lb dry air)

high temperature humidity measurement in
many difficult industrial applications
throughout the world, since 1990.
ABSOLUTE HUMIDITY MEASUREMENT
HIGH TEMPERATURE
for
3410 Tiffin Avenue  Sandusky, OH 44870
Phone:  419-621-2322  Fax:  419-621-2321
 A DIVISION OF
*requires 10psi/69kp clean dry air
WIRING DIAGRAM
MAC 125 Moisture Analyzer
SPECIFICATIONS
Model % Moisture By Volume Humidity Ratio
MAC125-100-* 0 to 100% (760 g/m3) 0 to 10
MAC125-60-* 0 to 60% (456 g/m3) 0 to 1.0
MAC125-30-* 0 to 30% (228 g/m3) 0 to 0.25
MAC125-20-* 0 to 20% (152 g/m3) 0 to 0.15
MAC125-10-* 0 to 10% (76 g/m3) 0 to 0.07
Media Temperature Range ……………………. 40°F/4°C to 1200°F/650°C
                      Above 1200°F Requires special Mounting Tube
Ambient Temperature Range …………………. 32°F/0°C to 130°F/55°C
Pressure Range ………………………………… 1 Atmosphere ±5 PSI/35kP